THIS NOTICE CORRECTS ORIGINAL NOTICE 86004314 PILED ON 4/22/86
32881 Vol mal Pagels539

Form 668 (Y) Department of Treasury - Internat Revenue-Sesvice E—

{Rev. December 1985)

er Internal Revenue Laws

Notice of Federal Tax Lien Und

FarW(isebyReca'dlngom«:e

District

Serial Number
Portland 939115205

As provided by sections 6321, 6322, and 6323 of the Internal Revenue Code,
notice is given that taxes (including interest and penalties) have been
assessed against the following-named taxpayer. pPemand for payment of
this liability had been made, but it remains unpaid. Therefore, there is a fien
in favor of the United States on ail property and rights to property belonging
to this taxpayer for the amount of these taxes, and additional penalties,

interest, and costs that may accrue.

MICHAEL GREENSTREET
PRIORTY ONE PHOTOC

Name of Taxpayer

2848 S 6TH
KLAMATH FALLS,

Residence

OR 97603

cach assessment listed beclow, unicss
this notice shall, on the day following
) kk*k

IMPORTANT RELEASE INFORMATION: With respect to
notice of lien is refiled by the date given in column {(c),

such mm@@mm@@m@mmﬁmwcmsem . (e

Kind of Tax
(a)

Tax Period Date

Ended
(b)

identifying Number
(c)

(d)

Assessment

Last Day of
Refiling
(e)

of

Unpaid Balance
of Assessment
(f,

941
941
941

93-0747267
93-0747267
93-0747267

5/30/84
12/31/84
3/31/85

9/2/85
9/2/85
9/2/85

10/2/95
10/2/95
10/2/95

)
1586.23
3466.55
3223.90

pICE. OF-COUNTYL-CLERK

Place of Filing

Original Recording Data:

KLAMATH COUNTY
KLAMATH FALLS,
M86

0:00 6846 60552

OR 97601

8276.68

This notice was prepared and signed at

the

4th_ guy Bgust

portland, OR.

L

Signature

% for I PH;ZPS 5 : ‘

(NOTE: Certificate of officer authorized by law o take ack!

Rev. Rul. 71-4

AC

N
D

Revenue Officer

66, 1971 - 2 C.B. 409)

Part 1 - Kept By Recordina Office

nowicdgements is not esscntial to the validity of Notice

of Federal Tax Lien
Form 668(Y) ®ev. 12-85)

STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY O

F KLAMATH: sS.

the 6th day
A.D 91 _a ~2:07 _ ovlock ____P M., and duly recorded in Vol MI1 s

.. 19
U. S. Tax Liens on Page 15391 .
Evelyn Biehn - County Clerk

By




