	OTICE CORP				0 0N 4/22/86 09/ Page 15391
32881	T	Department of Ti	reasury - Interna	Revenue-Servi	ce
orm 668(Y)		of Federal Tax I	Lien Under	Internal R	evenue Laws
Rev. December 1985)	Notice	Serial Number		1	For Optional Lise by Recording Office
District Por	tland	Condition	* 93911520	5	
		6322, and 6323 of the ncluding interest and	Internal Revenu	ue Code,	
assessed again	st the following been made, bu Inited States of for the amount to that may acci	g-named taxpayer. It it remains unpaid. The all property and right unt of these taxes, a rue.	herefore, there	is a lien	
Name of Taxpayer	MICHAEL	GREENSTREET ONE PHOTO			
Residence 28 KI	48 S 6TH AMATH FALI	S, OR 97603			
IMPORTANT REL notice of lien is re such date to perefect	EASE INFORMATIO	DN: With respect to each a given in column (c), this no says a defined in PRC 1992-5(3	assessment listed b blice shall, on the o DL. (e) **	cłow, uniess day following *	
	Tax Period Ended	Identifying Number	Date of Assessment	Last Day of Refiling (e)	Unpaid Balance of Assessment (f)
Kind of Tax (a)	(b)	(c) 93-0747267	(d) 9/2/85	10/2/95	1586.23 3466.55
941 941 941	9/30/84 12/31/84 3/31/85	93-0747267 93-0747267 93-0747267	9/2/85 9/2/85	10/2/95 10/2/95	3223.90
		OFFICE OF COUNT	Y CLERK		8276.68
Place of Filing		KLAMATH COUNTY KLAMATH FALLS,		Total	\$
Original	Recording	Data: M86 0:00 684	6 60552		
		Bort	land, OR.		, on t
This notice wa	s prepared and sig	gned at			
4th a	ay August				
the 0	∆y ∪		Title		
Signature	for J PH	PPS	ACS		Revenue Officer
Care	Certificate of officer a 71-466, 1971 - 2 C	uthorized by law to take ackno. B. 409) Part 1 -	wedgements is not on Kept By Recording	ossential to the valid	ity of Notice of Federal Tax Lien Form 668(Y) (Rev.
(NOTE: C Rev. Rul.		W OF KLAMATH: SS	i.		
(NOTE: C Rev. Rul. STATE OF OI	REGON: COUNT	Y OF KLAMATI			
Rev. Rul.	rd at request of		s	on Page 15391	ly recorded in Vol. <u>M91</u>

5